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Lobbyists viante ond permunent business addiess

Christine Tiddens
1501 S Federal Way, Ste 450
Boise, ID 83705

Dute prepur&f

2/23/12

Period coyered

month ending

(Mo.) (Day) (Yr)
1 | 1-31 | 2012

H:m Totals of all réportnbla expenditures mhde or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist‘s‘Eﬁ'lponcr on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
.Cvuﬁééb‘ryv of Expenditure ] ] Proportionate amounts contributed by ench qmplnyﬁr ‘('ldenm'y employers, under
Reimbursad Persontl Living and Truvel *Towl Amount for | Item 3, at bottom of page.)
Expenseés Pertoining to Lobbying Activity All Employcrs
Do Nat fluve to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Bmplayer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 000/ g 0.00 $ $ $
Living Acconunodations 0.00 0.00
Advertising 0.00 0.00
Travel 0.00 0.00
Telephone 0.00 - 0.00
Other BExpenses or Services O.OON 0.00
Total |S__ 0.00 | 5 0.00 | 0.00 | g 0.00( g 0.00

*When the number of employcrs you are reporting (or requires multiple L-2 forms to be flled a total atnount for all employers should be entered on Poge §.

The totals of cach expenditure of more than one hundred dollars ($100) for a legislator, other holder of public office, executive officials and

ftem- _member{s) of their iousehold. _ _
' Names of Legislators, Public and Exoccuitive Officials
i Date Place Amount and Household Members in Group
F_QC ontinucd on uttuched page(s)
j Hem
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Eiployer(g) Name(s) and Address(es)
No.j Catholic Charities of ldaho
Who should file this form: Any lobbyist registered under Section o 1501 S Federal Way, Ste 450, Boise, 1D 83705
67-6617 ldaho Code ,
Fillng deadline: Monthly reports due within fifteen (15) diys of the No.2
month for activities of the past month.
TO BE FILED WITH:
Benh Ysursa No. 3
Seeretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, (D 83720-0080 No. 4
Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: {208) 334-2282 ’
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{tem
4

Subject matter ot proposed legislution, the number of the Senute
or House Bill, Resolution or other leglslutive uctivity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing,.

Subject Code
{from table)

Bill, Rcsolution ot Othier
Legislative 1deut. Number

Appropriation Bill Number
and Section Number

No specific bllis
resolutions, or
lagislation for the
month of January

LECISLATIVE SUBTECT IDERTIFICATION

Code Subject

ol
02
03
04
us

06
07

08
09

10

12
13
14
15
16

Agriculue, horticulture,
{arming, and livestock
Amusueiments, gaines, athlctics
and sports

Banking, finance, credit and
investments

Children, minors, youth,
senior citizeny

Church and religion
Conswuer aflairs

Beology, envirohmenl, polfution,
conservation, zoning, land and
waler use

Rducation

Blections, campaigns, voting,
political parties

Lqual rights, civil rights,
minority ufluirs ‘
Governmient, financing,
tnxdtion, revétiue, budget,
uppropristions, bids, fces, funds
Governnient, county
Government, federal
Govermnent, municipal
Qoverniitent, special distriots
Governtuent, state

Code Subject

17

I8
1y
20
21
2
21
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Health service, medicinc, drugs
und controlled substances, health
insumnce, hospitals

Higher education

Housing, construction, ¢codes
Insurunce (excluding henlth
insurance)

Labor, saluries and wages,
collective bargaining

Law enforcement, couns,

Judges, crimes, prisons

License, pennils

Liquor

Manufucturing, distribution and
services

Naturof resourccs, torest and
forest products, fisheries, mining
and mining products

Bublic lands, parks, recreation
Sociul jusurance, unemployment
insurance, public assistance,
workitien's compensation
‘Transpornation, highways,
strects and roads

Utllities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (pleuse specity)

Idemify dany rule, ratémaking decision, procurenient, contruct,

";m bid ot bid process, {inancfal services or bund lobbyist wns support-
ing or opposing.
None
£.£°d eB22tEE8n2T : 0L

CERTIFICATION: 1 hereby certily that the above is a true, complete and
correct statenient in uccordance with Scction 67-6624 Idaho Code.

- I Aoror—— DABAD

Lobbyist signature

88/9-859)8021T
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Date



